
19.-20.02.2022 Ort: sprenge, raumredder 18 - Germany

Landesmeisterschaft Schleswig Holstein Flinte 1er 2022
D.17 Repetierflinte 1

3.5.2

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 3,77 3,58 4,36 5,52 4,96 6,00 28,19

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Diercksen, Arne 35647 SLG Hamburg Wandsbek e.V. 2,39 1,90 2,10 2,39 3,30 4,77 16,84
AW Kruse, Martin 3911 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2,77 2,26 3,49 3,22 2,00 3,27 17,00

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Reh, Marc-Anton 51324 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 2,77 3,29 2,75 4,26 2,37 4,79 20,22
2 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2,09 2,27 2,30 2,89 2,54 3,58 15,68
3 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,83 2,57 1,87 3,27 1,63 3,90 15,07
4 Burghauser, Frank 25295 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 1,38 2,18 2,14 2,07 1,99 4,27 14,02
5 Lorenz, Stefan 36927 SLG Brunswik 0,72 0,00 2,20 2,10 2,64 5,16 12,82

DQ Reisse, Thomas 47463 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,10
AW Kruse, Sascha 57604 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 1,12 1,68 2,20 2,06 2,71 4,22 13,99
AW Hilgendorf, Jörg 34966 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 0,50 0,78 1,76 1,48 1,78 3,00 9,29

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Alken, Marco 52413 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 2,17 0,96 2,44 2,79 2,94 4,48 15,77
2 Mater, Mark 48196 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,21 2,39 2,60 2,84 2,41 3,48 14,93
3 Pann, Tobias 41950 SLG Hamburg Wandsbek e.V. 1,82 1,32 1,87 3,11 2,32 3,81 14,23
4 Kühnast, Andreas 59574 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,07 1,52 1,98 2,54 2,60 2,55 12,25
5 Becker, Jörg 48253 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,13 1,04 1,24 2,50 1,68 3,36 10,95
6 Peters, Helge 24155 SLG Coast Team Quickborn 0,97 0,88 1,10 1,49 0,00 2,99 7,43

AW Hill, Oliver 9692 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2,12 0,98 1,72 3,08 2,01 1,83 11,73

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Wegner, Henning 62404 SLG Brunswik 0,84 2,14 3,57 3,14 3,06 4,94 17,68
2 Fischer, Jan 50426 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,58 1,42 2,43 1,19 2,02 4,05 12,68
3 Goldenring, Oliver 60506 SLG Aurora Borealis e.V. 1,59 0,07 1,88 1,00 2,41 3,44 10,38
4 Ahrens, Michael 57142 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 1,53 0,98 1,12 2,16 1,48 3,06 10,32
5 Affeld, Olaf 57843 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1,37 1,63 1,55 1,63 1,57 2,18 9,92
6 Schneider, Stefan 55486 SLG Sprenge 0,84 1,86 1,25 2,09 1,24 2,24 9,51
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19.-20.02.2022 Ort: sprenge, raumredder 18 - Germany

Landesmeisterschaft Schleswig Holstein Flinte 1er 2022
D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

3.5.2

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Riesel, Henrik 48006 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 3,74 3,28 3,11 4,95 4,32 6,86 26,26

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Diercksen, Arne 35647 SLG Hamburg Wandsbek e.V. 3,71 3,68 3,26 3,45 0,52 6,34 20,97

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Reisse, Thomas 47463 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 2,42 2,85 2,60 3,46 2,88 6,24 20,44
AW Kruse, Martin 3911 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2,79 2,16 3,00 2,81 3,34 2,75 16,84

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Alken, Marco 52413 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 2,60 2,81 3,09 3,44 3,51 4,91 20,35
2 Kranz, Kolja 50355 SLG Practical Kaltenkirchen e.V. 2,30 2,66 2,48 3,08 3,02 4,01 17,54
3 Becker, Marita 48256 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,89 1,39 2,82 3,34 2,78 4,82 17,04
4 Burghauser, Frank 25295 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 1,19 2,41 2,72 2,67 2,81 5,15 16,94

AW Hilgendorf, Jörg 34966 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 1,02 2,13 2,41 2,92 2,35 3,43 14,25

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Reh, Marc-Anton 51324 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 2,63 2,41 3,03 4,13 3,49 4,15 19,84
2 Mater, Mark 48196 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,76 2,95 1,81 2,91 3,28 3,37 16,08
3 Becker, Jörg 48253 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 1,69 2,51 2,15 2,94 1,73 3,56 14,59
4 Kühnast, Andreas 59574 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 0,24 2,57 2,24 2,95 1,42 4,13 13,55

AW Kruse, Sascha 57604 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 2,78 1,41 2,53 3,48 3,52 4,31 18,01
AW Bauer, Andrea 48126 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 0,95 0,21 0,86 1,39 0,55 2,32 6,28

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Becker, Martin 57260 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 2,23 2,58 2,56 2,76 2,52 3,92 16,56
2 Schneider, Stefan 55486 SLG Sprenge 1,73 2,29 2,25 2,39 2,21 4,13 15,00
3 Fischer, Jan 50426 SLG Steinburg-Sprenge e.V. 0,58 3,11 1,94 2,04 1,37 3,35 12,39
4 Affeld, Olaf 57843 SLG Sportschützen Sprenge e.V. 1,29 1,61 0,99 2,47 2,00 3,15 11,49
5 Goldenring, Oliver 60506 SLG Aurora Borealis e.V. 0,59 2,20 1,54 2,29 2,26 2,35 11,22
6 Ahrens, Michael 57142 SLG Elmshorn e.V. 1,47 1,65 2,05 1,00 2,22 2,73 11,13
7 Wegner, Henning 62404 SLG Brunswik 1,71 0,68 2,02 0,89 3,73 0,66 9,69

AW Hill, Oliver 9692 SLG Hamburg Alt-Rahlstedt 1,60 2,70 0,58 3,39 1,56 4,40 14,21

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   20.02.2022  15:07


